Woest Virginia Ethics Commission West Virginia Ethics Commission

M . e e'ved n: Lobbyist Registrar
Lobbyist Activity Report Form R s, e
Charleston, WV 25303

RSO0 ! MAY 09 m 304-558-0664 No faxed copies

For office use oniy:

eam [ postmark Rec'd
W E.mm 2sion E Days late Fience
’ !

1. Name and contact information

Name JAMESADODRILL phone 681-313-4320 N
E’Add,ess 4700 MacCORKLE AVE SE S emait _jdodril@progressive.com

f SUITE 201

|

| City, state zip _CHARLESTON, WV 25304

| 2. Reporting period for which this activity report is being filed

L Chec_k_i_ Report  Period - __gue Date — | ) | I
X 2018-1 | 1/1/18-4/30/1 5 F15/2018
L , ____// / /1572 18 . ;’ o
S I A SN - S S ———— S —
B SR | —. S— I i
3. Listall 9m§loyefs/_or§z_anizations that you represent as a {obbyist - Use additional reporting forms if necessary. -

1. _The Progressive Group of insurance Companies 4 - - B
.. Civil Air Patrol - 5
3. 6. . . S

A.  Lobbying activity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.”

NONE

L5 Expendltures

If no expenditures, including campaign contributions, mark here: v

i you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following
v:ategones per each employer you represem Compiete and attach Scheduie At this report,

txpendrture Categones Employer 1 Employar 2 E;mp‘oyer 3 Employer 4 Employer 5 | Employer & Total Expend_e;:l-
A Meals and Beverages s s T I's S s S s
B " Lodging — Ts 5 B $ $ s 15
C.  Advertising - 5 5 BE 5 BE 5 ) -
o Travel [$ 5 s L s 15 ) s
E. Gifs $ $ $ $ $ 3 ]
[ F. _ Other Expenses i I $ s $ s s o
| G Group Expenditures $ | B 5 B i s | S s
f_H Campaign  Contributions . LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. m i - |
[ I TOTAL of all expenditures  § ['s I's ls K $ $ |

fyou sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, st the (otal expended in category 5G immedneteiy above. Complete and ;
attach a Schedule B for each event,

6.  Lobbyist. gertiﬁca_tion_ - Please ;e_ac_l and__ sign below.

| To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete, | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully «:_«r(émcwingéy fite a false or incomplete report. 1 further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

v o Firmon cantonear Fm o iail ar il o



